
2023-2024 AP COURSES FCHS

Course Teacher Teacher’s email

2-D Art and Design Laura Muiznieks lemuiznieks@fcps.edu

3-D Art and Design Laura Muiznieks lemuiznieks@fcps.edu

Biology Hannah Basl
Francesca Mast

hrbasl@fcp.edu
fgmast@fcps.edu

Calculus AB Cameron Leo Vargas ctleovargas@fcps.edu

Calculus BC Marla Schnall mhschnall@fcp.edu

AP Capstone (24-25) Christopher Redden-Liotta cjreddenliot@fcps.edu

Chemistry Sahar Amin sgamin@fcps.edu

Comparative Government
and Politics

Jordan Briar jhbriar@fcps.edu

Computer Science A Marla Schnall mhschnall@fcp.edu

Drawing Laura Muiznieks lemuiznieks@fcps.edu

English Language and
Composition

Elizabeth Cymerman ecymerman@fcps.edu

English Literature Antonia Nagle amnagle@fcps.edu

Environmental Science Donna Johnson

Human Geography Paul Molholm pnmolholm@fcps.edu

Japanese Language and
Culture

Yumi Lawless yulawless@fcps.ed

Macroeconomics Sorya Or sor@fcps.edu

Microeconomics Sorya Or sor@fcps.edu

Music Theory Christopher Redden-Liotta cjreddenliot@fcps.edu



Physics 1 Jared Gillis jjgillis@fcps.edu

Physics C: Electricity and
Magnetism

Jared Gillis jjgillis@fcps.edu

Physics C: Mechanics Jared Gillis jjgillis@fcps.edu

Psychology Brody Whited bawhited1@fcpse.du

Spanish Language and
Culture

Raul Robles Linares
Maritza Joaquin

rarobleslina@fcps.edu
majoaquin@fcps.edu

Spanish Literature and
Culture

Raul Robles Linares rarobleslina@fcps.edu

Statistic Curran Roller croller@fcps.edu

U.S. Government and
Politics

Gregory Walsh glwalsh@fcps.edu

United States History Janine Draschner jldraschner@fcps.edu

World History: Modern Sorya Or
Taber Watson

sor@fcps.edu
twatson@fcps.edu


